Class
M10
M10
M10
M12
M12
M12
M14
M14
M14
M16
M16
M16
M18
M18
M20
M21
M21
M21
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65
M70
M70
M70
M75
M75
M75
M80

YHOA SuperLeague 2021 winners
Winners must have completed 2 events
Pos Name

1
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Louis Bryant
Arthur O'Toole
Stanley Preston
Maxwell Groom
Fionn O'Toole

Lawrence Hodgson

John Doyle
Robbie Lightfoot
James Bryant
Conrad Reuber
Tom Threlfall
Sam Todd

Jack Villiers
William Martland
George Van Dam
Ben Stevens

Joe Taunton

Tim Street

Kevin Francis
Leon Foster
Richard Foster
Mark Villiers
Oliver Johnson
James Meredith
David Alcock
David Bowman
Simon Hodgson
James Garnett
Alun Powell
Tony Udris

Dean Field

Paul Norman
Graham Lloyd
Andrew Kelly
Paul Bradbury

Jonathan Emberton

Neil Harvatt
Peter Jones
Peter Haines

Keith MacDermott

Steve Whitehead
Paul Simmons
Allen Barnes
Paul Jackson

Roy Lindsell
Barrie Speake

Club
SYO
EBOR
SYO
SYO
EBOR
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
AIRE
SYO
AIRE
EPOC
HALO
AIRE
SYO
SYO
CLARO
AIRE
AIRE
AIRE
SYO
EBOR
AIRE
AIRE
SYO
SYO
AIRE
SYO
HALO
SYO
EPOC
CLARO
SYO
EPOC
HALO
AIRE
AIRE
EBOR
EBOR
HALO
CLARO
EPOC
EPOC
EBOR



M80
M80
W10
W10
W10
W12
W12
W14
W14
W14
W16
W16
W16
W18
W20
W21
W21
W21
W35
W40
W40
W40
W45
W45
W45
W50
W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W60
W60
W60
W65
W65
W65
W70
W70
W70
W75
W75
W75
W80
W80
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Rod Shaw

Tom Crowther
Sophie Howsam
Hannah Chapman
Charlotte Beavers

Charlotte Chapman

Abigail Howsam
Anna Todd

Freya Tryner
Megan Robinson
Millie Norman
Ciara Keen
Alexandra Garnett
Lois Parker

Laura Harrison
Megan Harrison
Victoria Bailey
Alice Leake

Aly Brook

Anne Murgatroyd
Helene Lecomte
Jenny Johnson
Emma Harrison
Maria MacKenzie
Judith Cudden
Jemima Parker
Ruth Ker

Amanda Crawshaw

Robyn Stanyon
Roseanne Field
Lindsey King
Marcia Bradbury
Julie Couch
Janet Leake

Jill Smith

Karen Clark
Susan Stevens
Helen Gardner
Christine Roberts
Sheila Smith
Jackie Barnes
Jean Lochhead
Margaret Parker
Judith Goodair
Catherine Odell

EPOC
AIRE
SYO
SYO
AIRE
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
AIRE
SYO
SYO
SYO
CLARO
EPOC
EPOC
CLARO
AIRE
EPOC
AIRE
EBOR
SYO
EPOC
EBOR
SYO
CLARO
CLARO
SYO
SYO
HALO
AIRE
SYO
EPOC
EBOR
EBOR
EBOR
AIRE
EBOR
EBOR
EBOR
CLARO
EPOC
AIRE
EPOC
EBOR



